

7
ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24705/2011

OM PRAKASH RAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHARI DEVI KHANDELWAL MEM.CHAR.TRUS.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against unserved respondent Nos. 7 and 8. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti in addition. Granted.
List the matter on 31.10.2012.

|
|sushma

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar