

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24705/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2011 in SBCWP No.16142/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

OM PRAKASH RAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHARI DEVI KHANDELWAL MEM.CHAR.TRUS.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Filza Moonis, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu J., Adv.

Mr. Ravi Chandra P., Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a Tuesday in April, 2014 for Final Disposal.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER